
Day Date Time Lector Eucharistic Minister

Sat 3-Feb 4:00 PM Andrew Matt Bob Healey

Sun 4-Feb 10:00 AM Stephanie Taylor Marlene Reynolds & Rana Bailey

Sat 10-Feb 4:00 PM Chris Mularski Fred Tremalgia

Sun 11-Feb 10:00 AM Katherine Pechinski Chris Kingston & Bill Burdick

Sat 17-Feb 4:00 PM Ed Castelli Margy Bane

Sun 18-Feb 10:00 AM Eskunder Boyd The Walshes

Sat 24-Feb 4:00 PM George Eckenroth Bob Healey

Sun 25-Feb 10:00 AM Marlene Reynolds Sue Jones & Rana Bailey

Sat 2-Mar 4:00 PM Andrew Matt Fred Tremalgia

Sun 3-Mar 10:00 AM Jack O'Brien Chris Kingston & Jeff Nelson

Sat 9-Mar 4:00 PM Chris Mularski Margy Bane

Sun 10-Mar 10:00 AM Jeff Nelson Marlene Reynolds & Sue Jones

Sat 16-Mar 4:00 PM Ed Castelli Bob Healey

Sun 17-Mar 10:00 AM Stephanie Taylor The Walshes

Sat 23-Mar 4:00 PM Andrew Matt Fred Tremalgia

Sun  Mar24 10:00 AM Eskunder Boyd Chris Kingston & Jeff Nelson

Lectors and Eucharistic Ministers Schedule

St. Joseph's Church, Chester

February 3 2024 to March 24 2024


